Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 13
Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers
Cisco® 890 Series Integrated Services Routers combine Internet access, comprehensive
security, and wireless services in a single, secure device that is easy to deploy and
manage (Figure 1). The best-in-class Cisco 890 Series architecture has been specifically
designed to deliver high performance with concurrent services, business continuity, and
investment protection for enterprise small branch offices and service provider managed

�  Operating humidity: 10 to 85% relative humidity (noncondensing)
�  Operating altitude: 0 to 10,000 ft (0 to 3000m)
Ordering Information
To place an order, visit the Cisco Ordering Home Page.
For more information about the Cisco 890 Series, visit http://www.cisco.com/go/890. Table 6 lists
the ordering information for Cisco 890 Series Integrated Services Routers and other available
options.
Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 12 of 13
Table 6. Ordering Information
Product Part Number Product Description
Integrated Services Routers
CISCO891-K9 Cisco 891 Gigabit Ethernet Security Router
CISCO891W-AGN-A-K9 Cisco 891W Gigabit Ethernet Security Router w/ 802.11n FCC Compliant
CISCO891W-AGN-N-K9 Cisco 891W Gigabit Ethernet Security Router w/ 802.11n Australia Compliant
CISCO892-K9 Cisco 892 Gigabit Ethernet Security Router
CISCO892W-AGN-E-K9 Cisco 892W Gigabit Ethernet Security Router w/ 802.11n ETSI Comp
Memory Options
MEM8XX-512U768D 512 MB DRAM upgrade to 768 MB for Cisco 890 Series routers
Router Software
C890-universalk9-mz Universal image for Cisco 890 Series routers